Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 21-Jun-2025

MIS-2

Ready

Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

Not Ready

SI No

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Yangze 9-(0325)
199.99/32.24/9/4

Mv Alexis-(0327)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Green Aanekoski-(0322)
226.80/32.26 /10.52 /4

Mt Straits Star-(0332)
117.02/19.24/6.80/1

Mv Albatross 37-(0329)
57.50/13.80/4/1
Mv Dn207-(1318)
29.92/12.30/3.20/1

Cargo
Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories
Coal
Wind Mill
Blade And

Accessories

Vem

Ballast

Ballast

D/L

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Quantity

820

75,539

616

5,401

o

Preferred
Berth

13(NCBI)

11(CBW)

17(EARM)

17(EARM)

Anchorage
Date

15-06-25
17:30

18-06-25
13:18

19-06-25
03:30

Readiness
Date

17-06-25
19:45

18-06-25
05:00

19-06-25
13:15

19-06-25
15:00

17-06-25
07:00
05-02-25
10:20

Shipper/Receiver

Tpi Composites
India Private
Limited

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Envision Energy
India Private
Limited

Dcw Ltd.,
Sahupuram,
Tuticorin

The Master

The Master

Stevedore /

Steamer
Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd
M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /
Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Aasian Shipping Agencies /
Aacen Shipping Agencies Pvt
Ltd
Stevedore Not Required /
Atlantic Global Shipping Pvt
Ltd
Stevedore Not Required /
J.M.Baxi Marine Services P Ltd

J.M.Baxi Marine Services P Ltd

Delay Reasons

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready : 4

2



